Kevin L. Sedatole
Director of Bands

Title
Festive Overture

Shindig!

Golden Jubilee

Gone

Pictures at an Exhibition
| Promenade
IIl.  The Gnome
lIl.  Promenade
IV.  The Old Castle
V. Promenade

6:00rM Wednesday, December 18, 2013 — Ballroom W375AB
Michigan State University Wind Symphony

East Lansing, Michigan

Kevin L. Sedatole, conductor

John T. Madden Cormac Cannon Richard Crain
Associate Director of Bands Assistant Director of Bands President
The Midwest Clinic
Composer/Arranger Publisher/Distributor
Dmitri Shostakovich/Donald Hunsberger G. Schirmer/Hal Leonard
Corporation
Daniel Godfrey Carl Fischer

Corbin Wagner, french horn
John T. Madden, conductor

John Philip Sousa/Frederick Fennell Alfred Music
Richard Crain, conductor

Scott McAllister Lydmusic
Cormac Cannon, conductor

2013 MIDWEST CLINIC INTERNATIONAL AWARD PRESENTATION

Anatoly Dudin, Moscow State University for Culture and the Arts

Modest Mussorgsky/Maurice Ravel/Paul Lavender Manuscript

VI.  Tuileries (Children Quarreling After Play)

VII.  Bydlo (Cattle)
VIIl.  Promenade

IX.  Ballet of the Unhatched Chicks

X. Samuel Goldberg and Schmuyle

XI.  The Market Place (Important News)
XII.  Catacombs (A Roman Sepulchre)
XIll.  With the Dead in a Dead Language
XIV.  The Hut on Hen'’s Legs (Baba-Yaga)

XV.  The Great Gate of Kiev

‘ ‘ Concerts_161-246.indd 179

CONCERT

Year
1965

2001

1971

2013

Grade
5

Corbin Wagner
Professor of Horn

Time
6:15

10:40

3:00

8:00

30:00

179

1119/13 2:37 PM‘ ‘



