Concert

6:00PM Wednesday, December 18, 2013 – Ballroom W375AB

۲

Michigan State University Wind Symphony

East Lansing, Michigan **Kevin L. Sedatole,** *conductor*

Kevin L. Sedatole	John T. Madden Associate Director of Bands	Cormac Cannon Assistant Director of Bands	Richard Crain President The Midwest Clinic		rbin Wagner	
Title Festive Overture	Composer/Arranger Dmitri Shostakovich/Donald	Hunsberger	Publisher/Distributor G. Schirmer/Hal Leonard Corporation	Year 1965	Grade 5	Time 6:15
Shindig!	Daniel Godfrey	Corbin Wagner, <i>french horn</i> John T. Madden, <i>conductor</i>	Carl Fischer	2001	5	10:40
Golden Jubilee	John Philip Sousa/Frederick	Fennell Richard Crain, <i>conductor</i>	Alfred Music	1971	4	3:00
Gone	Scott McAllister	Cormac Cannon, conductor	Lydmusic	2013	4	8:00
	2013 MIDWEST (LINIC INTERNATIONAL AWA	RD PRESENTATION			
Anatoly Dudin, Moscow State University for Culture and the Arts						
Pictures at an Exhibition Modest Mussorgsky/Maurice Ravel/Paul Lavender Manuscript — 6 30:00 I. Promenade III. The Gnome III. Promenade III. III. III. III. Promenade III. III. Promenade III. III.						
XIII. Whith the Dead in a Di XIV. The Hut on Hen's Leg XV. The Great Gate of Kie	gs (Baba-Yaga)					179

۲

۲